Replace inboard stbd engine exhaust riser insulating material-see photo. 
6. Cleans stbd engine inboard air intake box. 

VALUATION 

It is the undersigned surveyor's opinion that the subject vessel, as equipped, and with the 
above recommendations attended, has a present day approximate value of $150,000.00 (ONE 
HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS), and a present day new replacement value in excess 
of $1,000,000.00 (ONE MILLION DOLLARS). 

COMMENTS 

After repairs, the M.V. SEA EAGLE was found to be in average condition overall for a 
vessel of this age and service. She has been crew maintained and sees regular service within her